Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00

Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00

Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$600.00
$700.00
$800.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$1,400.00
$1,500.00

Schedule

Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly

Schedule

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

Schedule

Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly

Title Loans

Terms

12 payments of $39.22
12 payments of $69.22
12 payments of $103.83
12 payments of $138.44
12 payments of $173.06

3 payments of $85.94
3 payments of $151.65
3 payments of $227.47
3 payments of $303.30
3 payment of $379.12

1 final of $539.22

1 final of $1069.22
1 final of $1603.83
1 final of $2138.44
1 final of $2673.06

Terms

2 payments of $83.17

2 payments of $146.76
2 payments of $220.13
2 payments of $293.51
2 payments of $366.89

APR

203.944%
179.972%
179.972%
179.972%
179.982%

1 final of $585.94

1 final of $1151.65
1 final of $1727.47
1 final of $2303.30
1 final of $2879.12

Personal Loans

Terms

12 payments of $12.54
12 payments of $25.09
12 payments of $37.63
12 payments of $50.18
12 payments of $62.72
12 payments of $71.47
12 payments of $83.39
12 payments of $95.30
12 payments of $107.21
12 payments of $119.12
12 payments of $131.04
12 payments of $142.95
12 payments of $154.86
12 payments of $166.77
12 payments of $178.69

1 final of $12.65
1 final of $25.06
1 final of $37.73
1 final of $50.18
1 final of $62.81
1 final of $71.56
1 final of $83.27
1 final of $95.31
1 final of $107.23
1 final of $119.20
1 final of $130.94
1 final of $142.90
1 final of $154.87
1 final of $166.88
1 final of $178.60

APR

203.994%
203.961%
203.984%
203.988%
203.982%
179.979%
179.963%
179.984%
179.976%
179.978%
179.973%
179.974%
179.976%
179.983%
179.977%

Fees -

(Pre-paid

Finance

Charge)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

APR

203.915%
179.921%
179.916%
179.919%
179.918%

Fees -

(Pre-paid

Finance

Charge)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Interest Charge

$509.86
$899.86
$1,349.79
$1,799.72
$2,249.78

Fees- (Pre-paid
Finance Charge)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Interest Charge

$63.13
$126.14
$189.29
$252.34
$315.45
$329.20
$383.95
$438.91
$493.75
$548.64
$603.42
$658.30
$713.19
$768.12
$822.88

Finance Charge
(interest plus fees)

$509.86
$899.86
$1,349.79
$1,799.72
$2,249.78

Interest Charge

$510.10
$900.12
$1,350.14
$1,800.22
$2,250.26

Finance Charge
(interest plus fees)

$63.13
$126.14
$189.29
$252.34
$315.45
$329.20
$383.95
$438.91
$493.75
$548.64
$603.42
$658.30
$713.19
$768.12
$822.88

Total of Payments

$1,009.86
$1,899.86
$2,849.79
$3,799.72
$4,749.78

Finance Charge
(interest plus fees)

$510.10
$900.12
$1,350.14
$1,800.22
$2,250.26

Total of Payments

$163.13
$326.14
$489.29
$652.34
$815.45
$929.20
$1,083.95
$1,238.91
$1,393.75
$1,548.64
$1,703.42
$1,858.30
$2,013.19
$2,168.12
$2,322.88

Total of Payments

$1,010.10
$1,900.12
$2,850.14
$3,800.22
$4,750.26



Loan Amount /
Amount Financed

$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$600.00
$700.00
$800.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$1,400.00
$1,500.00

Schedule

Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly
Bi-Weekly

Terms

12 payments of $7.76
12 payments of $15.69
12 payments of $23.27
12 payments of $31.38
12 payments of $39.22
12 payments of $41.53
12 payments of $48.46
12 payments of $55.38
12 payments of $62.30
12 payments of $69.22
12 payments of $76.14
12 payments of $83.07
12 payments of $89.99
12 payments of $96.91
12 payments of $103.83

1 final of $107.76
1 final of $215.69
1 final of $323.27
1 final of $431.38
1 final of $539.22
1 final of $641.53
1 final of $748.46
1 final of $855.38
1 final of $962.30
1 final of $1069.22
1 final of $1176.14
1 final of $1283.07
1 final of $1389.99
1 final of $1496.91
1 final of $1603.83

APR

201.760%
203.970%
201.673%
203.970%
203.944%
179.963%
179.994%
179.985%
179.978%
179.972%
179.967%
179.985%
179.980%
179.976%
179.972%

Fees -

(Pre-paid

Finance

Charge)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Interest Charge

$100.88
$203.97
$302.51
$407.94
$509.86
$539.89
$629.98
$719.94
$809.90
$899.86
$989.82
$1,079.91
$1,169.87
$1,259.83
$1,349.79

Finance Charge
(interest plus fees)

$100.88
$203.97
$302.51
$407.94
$509.86
$539.89
$629.98
$719.94
$809.90
$899.86
$989.82
$1,079.91
$1,169.87
$1,259.83
$1,349.79

Total of Payments

$200.88

$403.97

$602.51

$807.94
$1,009.86
$1,139.89
$1,329.98
$1,519.94
$1,709.90
$1,899.86
$2,089.82
$2,279.91
$2,469.87
$2,659.83
$2,849.79



