## Title Loans

Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	Terms		APR	Fees - (Pre-paid Finance Charge)	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (interest plus fees)	Total of Payments	
\$500.00 Bi-Weekly		12 payments of \$39.22	1 final of \$539.22	203.944%	\$0.00	\$509.86	\$509.86	\$1,009.86	
\$1,000.00 Bi-Weekly		12 payments of \$69.22	1 final of \$1069.22	179.972%	\$0.00	\$899.86	\$899.86	\$1,899.86	
\$1,500.00 Bi-Weekly		12 payments of \$103.83	1 final of \$1603.83	179.972%	\$0.00	\$1,349.79	\$1,349.79	\$2,849.79	
\$2,000.00 Bi-Weekly		12 payments of \$138.44	1 final of \$2138.44	179.972%	\$0.00	\$1,799.72	\$1,799.72	\$3,799.72	
\$2,500.00 Bi-Weekly		12 payments of \$173.06	1 final of \$2673.06	179.982%	\$0.00	\$2,249.78	\$2,249.78	\$4,749.78	
Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule		Terms		APR	Fees - (Pre-paid Finance Charge)	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (interest plus fees)	Total of Payments
\$500.00 Monthly		3 payments of \$85.94	2 payments of \$83.17	1 final of \$585.94	203.915%	\$0.00	\$510.10	\$510.10	\$1,010.10
\$1,000.00 Monthly		3 payments of \$151.65	2 payments of \$146.76	1 final of \$1151.65	179.921%	\$0.00	\$900.12	\$900.12	\$1,900.12
\$1,500.00 Monthly		3 payments of \$227.47	2 payments of \$220.13	1 final of \$1727.47	179.916%	\$0.00	\$1,350.14	\$1,350.14	\$2,850.14
\$2,000.00 Monthly		3 payments of \$303.30	2 payments of \$293.51	1 final of \$2303.30	179.919%	\$0.00	\$1,800.22	\$1,800.22	\$3,800.22
\$2,500.00 Monthly		3 payment of \$379.12	2 payments of \$366.89	1 final of \$2879.12	179.918%	\$0.00	\$2,250.26	\$2,250.26	\$4,750.26

## Personal Loans

Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	Te	rms	APR	Fees - (Pre-paid Finance Charge)	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (interest plus fees)	Total of Payments
\$100.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$12.54	1 final of \$12.65	203.994%	\$0.00	\$63.13	\$63.13	\$163.13
\$200.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$25.09	1 final of \$25.06	203.961%	\$0.00	\$126.14	\$126.14	\$326.14
\$300.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$37.63	1 final of \$37.73	203.984%	\$0.00	\$189.29	\$189.29	\$489.29
\$400.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$50.18	1 final of \$50.18	203.988%	\$0.00	\$252.34	\$252.34	\$652.34
\$500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$62.72	1 final of \$62.81	203.982%	\$0.00	\$315.45	\$315.45	\$815.45
\$600.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$71.47	1 final of \$71.56	179.979%	\$0.00	\$329.20	\$329.20	\$929.20
\$700.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$83.39	1 final of \$83.27	179.963%	\$0.00	\$383.95	\$383.95	\$1,083.95
\$800.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$95.30	1 final of \$95.31	179.984%	\$0.00	\$438.91	\$438.91	\$1,238.91
\$900.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$107.21	1 final of \$107.23	179.976%	\$0.00	\$493.75	\$493.75	\$1,393.75
\$1,000.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$119.12	1 final of \$119.20	179.978%	\$0.00	\$548.64	\$548.64	\$1,548.64
\$1,100.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$131.04	1 final of \$130.94	179.973%	\$0.00	\$603.42	\$603.42	\$1,703.42
\$1,200.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$142.95	1 final of \$142.90	179.974%	\$0.00	\$658.30	\$658.30	\$1,858.30
\$1,300.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$154.86	1 final of \$154.87	179.976%	\$0.00	\$713.19	\$713.19	\$2,013.19
\$1,400.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$166.77	1 final of \$166.88	179.983%	\$0.00	\$768.12	\$768.12	\$2,168.12
\$1,500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$178.69	1 final of \$178.60	179.977%	\$0.00	\$822.88	\$822.88	\$2,322.88

Loan Amount / Amount Financed	Schedule	Тє	erms	APR	Fees - (Pre-paid Finance Charge)	Interest Charge	Finance Charge (interest plus fees)	Total of Payments
\$100.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$7.76	1 final of \$107.76	201.760%	\$0.00	\$100.88	\$100.88	\$200.88
\$200.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$15.69	1 final of \$215.69	203.970%	\$0.00	\$203.97	\$203.97	\$403.97
\$300.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$23.27	1 final of \$323.27	201.673%	\$0.00	\$302.51	\$302.51	\$602.51
\$400.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$31.38	1 final of \$431.38	203.970%	\$0.00	\$407.94	\$407.94	\$807.94
\$500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$39.22	1 final of \$539.22	203.944%	\$0.00	\$509.86	\$509.86	\$1,009.86
\$600.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$41.53	1 final of \$641.53	179.963%	\$0.00	\$539.89	\$539.89	\$1,139.89
\$700.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$48.46	1 final of \$748.46	179.994%	\$0.00	\$629.98	\$629.98	\$1,329.98
\$800.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$55.38	1 final of \$855.38	179.985%	\$0.00	\$719.94	\$719.94	\$1,519.94
\$900.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$62.30	1 final of \$962.30	179.978%	\$0.00	\$809.90	\$809.90	\$1,709.90
\$1,000.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$69.22	1 final of \$1069.22	179.972%	\$0.00	\$899.86	\$899.86	\$1,899.86
\$1,100.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$76.14	1 final of \$1176.14	179.967%	\$0.00	\$989.82	\$989.82	\$2,089.82
\$1,200.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$83.07	1 final of \$1283.07	179.985%	\$0.00	\$1,079.91	\$1,079.91	\$2,279.91
\$1,300.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$89.99	1 final of \$1389.99	179.980%	\$0.00	\$1,169.87	\$1,169.87	\$2,469.87
\$1,400.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$96.91	1 final of \$1496.91	179.976%	\$0.00	\$1,259.83	\$1,259.83	\$2,659.83
\$1,500.00	Bi-Weekly	12 payments of \$103.83	1 final of \$1603.83	179.972%	\$0.00	\$1,349.79	\$1,349.79	\$2,849.79